
PathoProof User Day participants October 14th 2011 Wesel, Germany

Country Contact details Institute/company First name Last name Title Contact details Email

Would you like to join us for dinner 

on October 14th at 19:00 pm?

Do you want us to book a 

hotel room for you at the 

Waldhotel Tannenhäuschen?

Arrival date for the 

hotel booking

Departure date for 

the hotel booking

Australia DTS Food Laboratories Dean Baylis Mr dbaylis@dtsfodlabs.com.au Yes No

Estonia Estonian Animal Recording Centre Eduard Punga Head technologist eduard.punga@jkkeskus.ee Yes Yes 13 15

Estonia Estonian Animal Recording Centre Aime Lokk Projectmanager aime.lokk@jkkeskus.ee Yes Yes 13 15

Germany Milchprüfring Baden-Württemberg e.V. Franziska Breitenwieser M.Sc. mpr.breitenwieser@t-online.de Yes Yes 13 14

Germany LUFA Nord- West Katrin Beckmann Dr. katrin.beckmann@lufa-nord-west.de Yes Yes

Germany Institut für Milchuntersuchung Niedersachsen-Bremen GmbH Jörg Buermeyer joerg.buermeyer@ifm-nds. de No No

Germany Institut für Milchuntersuchung Niedersachsen-Bremen GmbH Christine Beiwinkler Dipl.-Ing. Food Technology christine.beiwinkler@ifm-nds.de No No

Germany Institut für Milchuntersuchung Niedersachsen-Bremen GmbH Hannelore Brandt Hannelore.Brandt@ifm-nds.de No No

Germany University of Applied Sciences and Arts - Microbiology Volker Krömker Prof. Dr. volker.kroemker@fh-hannover.de No Yes

Germany Landeskontrollverband Schleswig-Holstein Monika Brandt brandt@lkv-sh.de Yes Yes

Germany LKV Weser-Ems e.V. Johann Bartels j.bartels@lkv-we.de Yes Yes

Germany LKV Weser-Ems e.V. Ernst Bohlsen Dr. e.bohlsen@lkv-we.de Yes Yes

Germany LKV Weser-Ems e.V. Christina Schmitz c.schmitz@lkv-we.de Yes Yes

Germany Landeskontrollverband Schleswig-Holstein e.V. Hergen Rowehl row@lkv-sh.de Yes Yes

Germany Tiergesundheitsdienst Bayern e.V. Silvia Müller Dr. silvia.mueller@tgd-bayern.de Yes Yes

Germany Landwirtschaftliche Kommunikations- und Servicegesellschaft Janet Müller Biologin janet.mueller@lks-mbh.com Yes Yes

Denmark Eurofins|Steins Anne-Sofie Ladekjær-Mikkelsen dasf@eurofins.dk Yes Yes

Denmark Knowledge Centre for Agriculture Jorgen Katholm jka@vfl.dk Yes Yes

SWEDEN National Veterinary Institute (SVA) Karin Malm karin.malm@sva.se Yes Yes

Denmark Thermofisher Scientific/Oxoid Lotte Qvist Ms. Lotte.qvist@thermofisher.com Yes No

Denmark Thermo Fisher Scientific/OXOID Kristina Svendsen Eriksen kristina.s.eriksen@thermofisher.com Yes No

FRANCE BENTLEY INSTRUMENTS PIERRE BROUTIN MANAGING DIRECTOR pbroutin@bentleyinstruments.com Yes No

FRANCE OXYGEN LABORATORY CHRISTIAN LHOMME MANAGING DIRECTOR c.lhomme@oxygen-gr.com Yes No

France ldar24 jean-louis Moyen Dr jl.moyen@dordogne.fr Yes Yes

FRANCE LDAR24 Anne CARRERES Engineer R&D cg24.ldar.direction@dordogne.fr Yes Yes

Spain VACUNEK Beatriz Lázaro Ms. beatriz.lazaro@vacunek.com Yes Yes

SPAIN OVISLAB S.L. MARIA CASAS MOLECULAR BIOLOGY LABORATORY MANAGERmcasas@ovislab.com Yes No

SPAIN ALLIC GUARDIOL MONTSERRAT MARKETING administracio@allic.org Yes Yes

SPAIN ALLIC LÁZARO MERCÈ DIRECTORA DEP MICROBIOLOGIAadministracio@allic.org Yes Yes

Spain Thermo Scientific Microbiology Elisa Parrilla Marketing Manager elisa.parrilla@thermofisher.com Yes Yes

Spain Thermo Scientific Microbiology Jose Antonio Alvarez Technical Sales Representativejose-antonio.alvarez@thermofisher.com Yes Yes

United States Lancaster DHIA Jere High CEO Jere@lancasterdhia.com Yes Yes 12 15

The Netherlands GD Animal Health Service Gerard Wellenberg PhD, BSc g.wellenberg@gddeventer.com No No

The Netherlands DGC Midden Salland Mathijs Bakker DVM mbakker@middensalland.nl Yes Yes

The Netherlands Thermo Fisher Scientific Erwin t Lam erwin.tlam@thermofisher.com No Yes

The Netherlands Qlip Erik Wesselink wesselink@qlip.nl No No

Israel Israel Dairy Board Mor Freed Dr mor@milk.org.il Yes Yes 13 14

United Kingdom Thermo Fisher Scientific Ann Krywiuk ann.krywiuk@thermofisher.com Yes Yes
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